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7.3.1. Institutional Distinctiveness 

To encourage the Education of the rural students, especially the rural girl students the 

college receives minimum fee and the fee structure is shown below. 

College Fee Structure 

Sl. No. Nature of fee 
Amount  

(Rs) 
I - During Admission 

1 Admission Fee 5.00 
2 University Entry Fee 100.00 
3 University Recognition Fee 100.00 
4 Sports Fee 100.00 
5 Insurance i) Under Graduate.  

ii) Post Graduate 
Not 
Mandatory 
 

34.65 
23.10 

6 NSS Special Fee 10.00 
7 Mark Sheet Verification 50.00 
8 Convocation Fee 25.00 
9 Blood Donation 20.00 

II -  To be paid every year 
1 Special Fee  i) I Year 

                    ii) II Year and Final Year 
229.00 
224.00 

2 Lab Fee  Under 
Graduate 
 

Course 
 

Major  
Rs 

Allied 
Rs 

 
 

  i) Physics 
 

80.00 
 

40.00 
 

  ii) Chemistry 
 

100.00 
 

50.00 
 

 iii) Botany 
 

75.00 
 

40.00 
 

  iv) Zoology 100.00 50.00 

 Lab Fee  Post Graduate 
 

  i) Physics                                          250.00 
ii) Chemistry 350.00 

 
 III  - To be paid every Semester 
 Post Graduate 

 
i) M. A  
ii) M.Sc 

250.00 
375.00 

   . 
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Uniform Clothing 

To promote equality, enhance safety, focus on learning, and reduce the peer 

pressure the college has introduced uniform dress code for all students. 

 

Pioneering Work of the college NSS units 

Its co-curricular/cultural programmes promote tradition, culture, heritage, 

extension activities through awareness raising NSS camps. 

 

Free Medical Camp 
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Sports Activities 

 The college students utilize the sports facilities and have won many medals at 

the university level. 

1. Manonmaniam Sundaranar University Level Athletics Meet Medal Winners 

 

2. Thoothukudi District Level:  CM Trophy Events Medal Winners 

 

3. Manonmaniam Sundaranar University Players from the College 

 

2022-23 
L. SAKTHIVEL 

II B.A.,  
5000 M RUN  & 
10000 M RUN  

SECOND PLACE  

2022-23 
K. PARVATHI NATHAN 

II B.A.,  
10000 M RUN  THIRD PLACE  

2022-23 
L. SAKTHIVEL 

II B.A.,  
1500 M RUN  THIRD PLACE  

2022-23 
K. PARVATHI NATHAN 

II B.A.,  
1500 M RUN  SECOND PLACE  

2022-23 
L. SAKTHIVEL 

II B.A.,  
10KM CROSS 

COUNTRY RUN   

Participated All 
India Interuniversity 

Championship At 
Presidency 
University , 
Bangalore 

2022-23 
K. PARVATHI NATHAN 

II B.A.,  
10KM CROSS 

COUNTRY RUN   

Participated All 
India Interuniversity 

Championship At 
Presidency 
University , 
Bangalore 


